GRAPHIC DESIGN AVERAGE
SALARY BASED ON LOCATION

RANK STATE

District of Columbia
Massachusetts
Washington

New York
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Maine
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ANNUAL
MEDIAN WAGE

$62,988

$68,5653
$57,422

$67,176

$56,436
$54,484
$56,874
$50,070
$54,398
$49,537

10TH

PERCENTILE

$44,000
$42,000
$38,000
$41,000
$39,000
$39,000
$42,000
$35,000
$38,000
$33,000

90TH

PERCENTILE

$89,000
$80,000

$85,000
$79,000
$80,000
$74,000
$75,000
$70,000
$76,000
$73,000
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